Nombre de juego
10000 Wishes
10000 Wishes Mobile
3 Devils Pinball
3 Devils Pinball Mobile
6 Tokens of Gold Mobile
777 Heist Movil
777 Mega Deluxe
8 Golden Skulls of Holly Roger Megaways Mobile
9 Blazing Diamonds
9 Blazing Diamonds Mobile
9 Masks of Fire
9 Masks of Fire Movil
9 Pots of Gold
9 Pots of Gold Mobile
Adventures Of Doubloon Island
Adventures Of Doubloon Island Mobile
Aliyas Wishes
Aliyas Wishes Movil
Amazing Link Zeus
Amazing Link Zeus Mobile
Ancient Fortunes Poseidon MEGAWAYS
Ancient Fortunes Poseidon MEGAWAYS Mobile
Animals of Africa Mobile
Assassin Moon Mobile
Atlantis Rising Mobil
Banana Drop Movil
Beach
Blazing Mammoth
Blazing Mammoth Mobile
Book of Atem Mobile
Book of Oz
Book of Oz Lock N Spin
Book of Oz Lock N Spin Mobile
Book of Oz Mobile
Break da Bank Again Mobile
Burning Desire Mobile
Chicago Gold
Chicago Gold Mobile
Chiquito
Chiquito 2 Mobile
Classic Blackjack (6 Deck)
Classic Blackjack (6 Deck) Mavil
Connective default Poker Room
Connective default Tournament Room
Daniela Blume Golden Throne
Daniela Blume Golden Throne Mobile
Deck the Halls Mobile

Retorno Real
35,90%
98,76%

8,00%
42,38%
47,95%

289,58%
89,15%
64,00%
18,33%
44,01%
166,67%
88,45%
125,73%
143,38%
43,75%
74,50%
71,47%
33,73%
65,13%
98,00%
100,76%
115,01%
107,24%
NA
10,71%
NA
105,26%
94,95%
96,59%
61,38%
110,43%
177,95%
98,26%
46,88%
114,90%
103,40%
127,80%
127,93%
46,65%

0,00%
92,64%
78,13%

101,36%
104,58%
17,75%
66,48%
15,79%



Deco Diamonds

Deco Diamonds Mobile
Diamond Cascade Movil
Diamond Empire
Diamond Inferno Movil
Divine Diamonds

Divine Diamonds Mobile
Double Lucky Line Mobile
Dream Date Mobile
Eagles Wings Mobile
Egyptian Tombs

ELDioni

Elven Gold

Elven Gold Mobile
Emerald Gold Mobile
European Roulette Gold Mobile
Fortunium Mobile

Foxpot

Foxpot Mobile

Gold Collector

Gold Collector Mobile
Golden Lucky Cat Movil
Goldwyns Fairies Mobile
High Society Mobile

Holly Jolly Penguins

Holly Jolly Penguins Mobile
Hyper Gold v94 Mobile
Hyper Strike

Hyper Strike Movil

Immortal Romance Remastered
Immortal Romance Remastered Mobile

Joyful Joker MEGAWAYS

Joyful Joker MEGAWAYS Mobile
King Tusk Mobile

La Bruja Fortuna

La Bruja Myrtle Mobile

La Fortuna del Lejano Oeste Mavil

La Furgo Hippy

La Taberna

Ladies Nite Mobile
Leticia Sabater Show
Loaded Mobile

Lorelei's Pearls Movil
Lucky Links Mobile

Mata Hari - The Spy Movil
Maya Redrake

Mermaids Millions Mobile
mgs-rod-9_Masks_of_Fire

54,95%
52,38%
59,32%
NA
54,16%
203,17%
49,24%
38,86%
121,12%
103,43%
NA
0,00%
72,54%
93,30%
65,81%
NA
18,00%
NA
0,00%
53,04%
62,48%
NA
37,78%
4,08%
NA
55,35%
97,80%
29,17%
94,45%
121,93%
49,61%
60,71%
79,68%
129,64%

1694,35%

121,15%
0,00%
NA
0,00%
81,09%
NA
121,79%
92,28%
17,62%
26,20%
8,72%
53,45%
80,31%



mgs-rod-Hockey_Fever
mgs-rod-Multifire_Auto
mgs-rod-Multifire_Wildfire
mgs-rod-Real_Christmas
mgs-rod-Real_con_Caroline
mgs-rod-Real_con_Dave
mgs-rod-Real_con_George
mgs-rod-Real_con_Holly
mgs-rod-Real_con_Matthew
mgs-rod-Real_con_Rachael
mgs-rod-Real_Spooky
mgs-rod-Roca_Riches
mgs-rod-Rughby_Fever
mgs-rod-Turbo_Multifire
Millionaire MEGAWAYS
Millionaire MEGAWAYS Mobile
Mina de Oro

Mina de Oro Mobile

Mina de Oro Plus

Mina de Oro Plus Mobile
Odin's Riches

Odin's Riches Mobile
Playboy Gold

Popeye Cazatesoros

Risitas en Gangster

Roma MGA Mobile

Ruleta Automatica

Ruleta Automatica Mobile
Ruleta Bright Mobile

Ruleta Croupier

Ruleta Croupier Mobile
Ryan oBryan

Ryan oBryan Mobile

Secrets of the Temple
Serengeti Gold

Serengeti Gold Mobile
Shamrock Holmes MEGAWAYS Movil
Sirenas de la Suerte

Spring Break Mobile

Super 5 Estrellas Mobile
Temple of Medusa

Temple of Medusa Mobile
The Bounty Mobile

The Twisted Circus Mobile
Thunderstruck Il Remastered
Thunderstruck Il Remastered Mobile
Thunderstruck Mobile

Tiger and Dragon

84,06%
95,84%
55,63%
104,46%
151,35%
165,08%
120,43%
131,16%
66,34%
114,47%
NA
75,73%
61,54%
85,71%
45,65%
104,95%
90,43%
100,25%
62,65%
72,73%
58,40%
93,76%
NA
11,66%
NA
87,03%
90,76%
88,47%
NA
115,02%
76,87%
18,37%
73,20%
93,85%
109,90%
30,87%
62,90%
0,00%
67,92%
89,05%
NA

NA
82,43%
129,75%
91,95%
103,56%
138,50%
87,86%



Tiger and Dragon Mobile

Toi Planet Movil

Twin Harlequin Mobile

Vikingos Gold Mavil

Viva Las Vegas Mobile

Volcano

Wild Animals Mobile

Yohanna Alonso Vikings Conquest

22,71%
NA
154,38%
0,00%
99,97%
0,00%
NA
58,41%



